## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 167874/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4251-4252/2019

NORTHERN COALFIELDS LTD

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

ASHWANI KUMAR DUBEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05-11-2019 This matter was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) M/s ARS Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv. Ms. Shweta Kabra, Adv.

For M/s. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Caveator-in-person

M/s. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Nitin Mishra, AOR Mr. Archit Upadhayay, AOR UNUC Legal LLP, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following O R D E R

List only the I.A. after two weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER