

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No(s). 42957/2019

CHAIRMAN CUM MANAGING DIRECTOR NORTHERN
COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANI JAISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-12-2019 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.
For M/s ARS Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List C.A. Diary No(s). 42957/2019 along with
C.A. D.No. 41176/2019 on 06.12.2019 before
appropriate Bench, if in order.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. - CUM - P.S.

[INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL]
ASSTT. REGISTRAR